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Women / 10 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Russon412
San Mateo

9.525 9.750 9.5009.750 38.525
6 1 1 5 1 

1 

Jacquelyn Moran409
San Mateo

9.375 9.600 9.3509.725 38.050
7T 2T 2 10 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Lyle402
Airborne

9.300 9.575 9.4759.575 37.925
10 4 3 6 3 

3 

Taralyn Nguyen415
Technique

9.950 9.125 9.5259.175 37.775
1 9T 9 4 4 

4 

Izabella Trejo413
San Mateo

9.700 8.750 9.6509.475 37.575
2 13 4T 1 5 

5 

Claire Dean406
Head Over Heels

9.350 9.550 9.5508.975 37.425
9 5T 10T 2T 6 

6 

Samantha Wu416
West Valley

9.575 8.900 9.5509.375 37.400
5 12 7 2T 7 

7 

Mina Popovic411
San Mateo

9.375 9.125 9.4259.200 37.125
7T 9T 8 8 8 

8 

Courtney Blackson403
Byers Roseville

9.600 9.550 9.4508.250 36.850
4 5T 14 7 9 

9 

Kristen Kuhn401
Accel

9.100 9.425 8.7509.475 36.750
11 8 4T 13 10 

10 

Anna Yeates404
Byers Roseville

9.650 8.250 9.3759.425 36.700
3 15 6 9 11 

11 

Ava Scafani408
North Bay

9.025 9.125 9.0008.700 35.850
12 9T 12 11T 12 

12 

Anna Holtan405
Champion

8.900 8.700 9.0008.975 35.575
13 14 10T 11T 13 

13 

Valerie Mostajo407
North Bay

8.625 7.500 8.2508.425 32.800
14 16 13 14 14 

14 

Madelyn Williams414
San Mateo

0.000 9.600 0.0000.000 9.600
15T 2T 15T 15T 15 

15 

Sophie Parenti410
San Mateo

0.000 9.500 0.0000.000 9.500
15T 7 15T 15T 16 

16 
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Women / 10 / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alessandra Brovedani431
Head Over Heels

9.600 9.100 9.3509.650 37.700
1 4T 1 5 1 

1 

Maya Green421
Airborne

9.575 8.975 9.2759.525 37.350
2 8T 3 6T 2 

2 

Juliette Boyer435
San Mateo

9.150 9.375 9.5259.200 37.250
12T 1 7T 1 3 

3 

Tia Gin433
Performance Athletic

9.450 9.225 9.3759.175 37.225
4 2 9T 4 4 

4 

Mia Takekawa423
Byers Roseville

9.375 9.200 9.4259.200 37.200
5T 3 7T 2 5 

5 

Madeline Gose427
Elite

9.350 9.000 9.2759.300 36.925
7 7 4T 6T 6 

6 

Logan Clagg424
CCGI

9.200 9.100 9.4008.700 36.400
10T 4T 15 3 7 

7 

Emma Andres422
Byers Roseville

9.550 8.775 9.0758.975 36.375
3 12T 13 9T 8 

8 

Natalie Yang436
San Mateo

9.325 8.850 8.2759.600 36.050
8* 11 2 16 9T

9T

Teadora Michovsky428
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 8.950 8.6509.125 36.050
8* 10 12 14 9T

9T

Maahiya Atluri437
Twisters

9.150 8.775 8.9009.175 36.000
12T 12T 9T 12 11 

11 

Kimmy Dennington434
Royal

8.925 8.975 8.8259.225 35.950
16 8T 6 13 12 

12 

Madison Shasky426
Edge

9.200 8.200 9.2259.150 35.775
10T 15 11 8 13 

13 

Destiny Watley425
CCGI

9.150 9.100 9.0757.800 35.125
12T 4T 16 9T 14 

14 

Precious Martinez432
Oroville

8.950 8.725 8.5508.750 34.975
15 14 14 15 15 

15 

Blake Gozashti429
Gymnastics Zone

9.375 7.000 9.0509.300 34.725
5T 16 4T 11 16 

16 
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Women / 10 / Sr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Dagen452
San Mateo

9.850 9.575 9.6509.675 38.750
1T 4 2 1 1 

1 

Cairo Leonard Baker448
Head Over Heels

9.575 9.825 9.4259.600 38.425
5T 1 3T 5 2 

2 

Jacey Baldovino454
San Mateo

9.650 9.075 9.6259.725 38.075
4 12 1 2 3 

3 

Liah Bosworth453
San Mateo

9.850 9.275 9.5509.000 37.675
1T 8 9 3T 4 

4 

McKenna Zimmermann442
Airborne

9.575 9.225 9.4009.450 37.650
5T 10 6 6T 5 

5 

Charissa Chou443
Airborne

9.675 9.025 9.5508.950 37.200
3 14 10 3T 6 

6 

Brittany Fedkiw444
Airborne

9.450 9.375 9.4008.750 36.975
7 7 12 6T 7 

7 

Valerie Aubley441
Airborne

9.125 9.050 9.1009.600 36.875
12 13 3T 12 8 

8 

Mina Harris447
Head Over Heels

8.900 9.150 9.2259.575 36.850
13 11 5 10 9 

9 

Kylie Hilton450
Head Over Heels

9.200 9.500 9.0009.125 36.825
10 5 7T 13 10 

10 

Marie Ong457
Technique

9.300 9.250 9.2508.925 36.725
9 9 11 9 11 

11 

Samantha Hoston445
Byers Roseville

9.325 9.000 9.3508.700 36.375
8 15 13 8 12 

12 

Sara Taubman449
Head Over Heels

9.150 9.425 8.6508.275 35.500
11 6 14 14 13 

13 

Kendra Braida (V/BB/F)456
Technique

8.875 0.000 9.1259.125 27.125
14 16 7T 11 14 

14 

Victoria Salem455
San Mateo

0.000 9.725 0.0000.000 9.725
15T 2 15T 15T 15 

15 

Rachel Obmann446
Byers Roseville

0.000 9.700 0.0000.000 9.700
15T 3 15T 15T 16 

16 
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Women / 10 / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina Schank469
Head Over Heels

9.575 9.700 9.6759.625 38.575
5 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kelley Hebert467
Edge

9.625 9.525 9.7009.450 38.300
3 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Gabrielle Landess462
Airborne

9.750 9.225 9.2259.325 37.525
1 4T 6T 8 3 

3 

Abby Boden464
Byers Roseville

9.225 9.325 9.4009.525 37.475
7T 3 3 6 4 

4 

Megan Verceles Carr477
West Valley

9.700 8.850 9.4759.325 37.350
2 10 6T 4 5 

5 

Darcy Matsuda476
San Mateo

9.225 8.775 9.6009.550 37.150
7T 11 2 3 6 

6 

Jamie Panchak461
Airborne

9.200 9.225 9.3008.725 36.450
9 4T 11 7 7 

7 

Katelyn Garay466
Edge

9.100 9.075 9.4508.600 36.225
10 7 13 5 8 

8 

Jasmine Henley473
Redwood Empire

9.000 7.950 8.9508.850 34.750
11T 15 10 9 9 

9 

Angelica Maligat470
North Bay

8.950 8.550 8.3258.875 34.700
13T 12 9 12T 10 

10 

Jada Haynes474
Royal

8.950 8.325 8.6008.275 34.150
13T 13 14 10 11 

11 

Shelby Lopez472
Performance Athletic

8.800 9.175 8.0258.000 34.000
15 6 15 14 12 

12 

Samantha Aguirre463
Bay Aerials

9.000 8.000 8.5507.425 32.975
11T 14 16 11 13 

13 

Nicole Delfino465
CGA

9.275 9.000 0.0008.700 26.975
6 8 12 15T 14 

14 

Erika Pulliam475
Royal

0.000 8.900 8.3258.900 26.125
16 9 8 12T 15 

15 

Kyla Kessler471
Pacific West

9.600 0.000 0.0009.450 19.050
4 16 4T 15T 16 

16 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 San Mateo * 115.925 29.025 28.925 29.200 28.775
11 2 1

452 Madison Dagen 9.850 9.575 9.650
454 Jacey Baldovino 9.650 9.6259.725
412 Taylor Russon 9.525 9.750 9.5009.750
409 Jacquelyn Moran 9.600 9.725

2 Head Over Heels * 115.350 28.750 29.075 28.875 28.650
23 1 2

431 Alessandra Brovedani 9.600 9.650
469 Nina Schank 9.575 9.700 9.6759.625
448 Cairo Leonard Baker 9.575 9.825 9.4259.600
406 Claire Dean 9.550 9.550

3 Airborne * 113.625 28.900 28.025 28.550 28.150
52 4 3

462 Gabrielle Landess 9.750 9.225
442 McKenna Zimmermann 9.575 9.225 9.4009.450
421 Maya Green 9.575 9.2759.525
402 Kaitlyn Lyle 9.575 9.4759.575

4 Byers Roseville * 113.125 28.625 28.075 28.150 28.275
44 3 4

404 Anna Yeates 9.650 9.425
403 Courtney Blackson 9.600 9.550 9.450
423 Mia Takekawa 9.375 9.200 9.4259.200
464 Abby Boden 9.325 9.4009.525

5 Edge * 110.300 27.925 26.800 27.200 28.375
36 5 6

467 Kelley Hebert 9.625 9.525 9.7009.450
426 Madison Shasky 9.200 8.200 9.2259.150
466 Katelyn Garay 9.100 9.075 9.4508.600

6 North Bay * 103.350 26.600 25.175 26.000 25.575
87 7 8

408 Ava Scafani 9.025 9.125 9.0008.700
470 Angelica Maligat 8.950 8.550 8.3258.875
407 Valerie Mostajo 8.625 7.500 8.2508.425
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 Technique * 101.625 28.125 18.375 27.225 27.900
65 9 5

415 Taralyn Nguyen 9.950 9.125 9.5259.175
457 Marie Ong 9.300 9.250 9.2508.925
456 Kendra Braida (V/BB/F) 8.875 9.1259.125

8 Royal * 96.225 17.875 26.200 26.400 25.750
712 6 7

474 Jada Haynes 8.950 8.325 8.6008.275
434 Kimmy Dennington 8.925 8.975 8.8259.225
475 Erika Pulliam 8.900 8.3258.900
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